
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2022 SILVERADO 2500 DBL CAB WT
4WD

EXTERIOR: SILVER ICE METALLIC
INTERIOR: JET BLACK

ENGINE:  6.6L V8 GASOLINE
TRANS:  6-SPEED AUTO

Visit us at www.chevy.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

OWNER BENEFITS
• 3 YEAR / 36,000 MILE*
  BUMPER-TO-BUMPER
  LIMITED WARRANTY
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE*
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY,
  ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE &
  COURTESY TRANSPORTATION
• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
• WHICHEVER COMES FIRST
  SEE CHEVROLET.COM OR DEALER
  FOR TERMS, DETAILS & LIMITS

SAFETY & SECURITY
• REAR VISION CAMERA
• TEEN DRIVER MODE

PERFORMANCE & MECHANICAL
• AUTO LOCKING REAR DIFF
• ELECTRONIC TRANSFER CASE
• INDEPENDENT FRONT SUSPENSION

• MULTI-LEAF REAR SPRING SUSP
• STABILITRAK W/ TRAILER SWAY
  CONTROL & HILL START ASSIST
• TRAILERING PACKAGE WITH
  HITCH GUIDANCE

CONNECTIVITY & TECHNOLOGY
• CHEVROLET INFOTAINMENT 3
  7" DIAG COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
  ADDITIONAL FEATURES FOR
  COMPATIBLE PHONES INCLUDE:
  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
  VOICE COMMAND PASSTHROUGH
  TO PHONE, WIRED ANDROID AUTO
  & WIRED APPLE CARPLAY CAPABLE
• USB PORTS
• DRIVER INFORMATION CENTER
• REAR SEAT REMINDER

INTERIOR
• AIR CONDITIONING
• POWER WINDOWS
• FRONT 40/20/40 BENCH SEATS
  W/ COVERED ARMREST STORAGE

• 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH SEAT
• POWER DOOR LOCKS

EXTERIOR
• CORNERSTEP REAR BUMPER
• SIDE BEDSTEPS
• CARGO BED RAIL PROTECTORS
• 12 TIE DOWNS IN CARGO BED
• HALOGEN REFLECTOR HEADLAMPS
• FRONT RECOVERY HOOKS

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $40,500.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

WT FLEET CONVENIENCE PACKAGE 760.00
• REMOTE KEYLESS ENTRY
• EZ LIFT, POWER LOCK
  & RELEASE TAILGATE
• CRUISE CONTROL
• TRAILERING MIRRORS

  HEATED & POWER-ADJUSTABLE
CHEVYTEC SPRAY-ON BEDLINER 545.00
SNOW PLOW PREP/CAMPER PACKAGE: 300.00
• 220 AMP ALTERNATOR
• INCREASED GAWR
• SKID PLATES
• ROOF EMERGENCY LIGHT
  PROVISIONS W/ PASS THROUGH
ALL-TERRAIN TIRES 200.00
BATTERY, AUX 730 COLD CRANKING 135.00
AMPS / 70 AMP-HR
FLT-FLEET MAINTENANCE CREDIT -45.00
LOWERED GVWR:10,000LBS(4536 KG) INC.
FLEET INC.
REAR AXLE: 3.73 RATIO INC.
17" PAINTED STEEL WHEELS INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $1,895.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $42,395.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,695.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $44,090.00

Gasoline Vehicle

 
 
 

GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

This vehicle has not been rated by the government
for overall vehicle score, frontal crash, side crash
or rollover risk.

Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)
www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0040 – 04/26/2020

ORDER NO ZZVCG2 SALES CODE S

SALES MODEL CODE CK20753

DEALER NO 03274

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GC2YLE78NF221892

             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

ELCO CHEVROLET/ENTERPRISE FLEET SVC
9315 OLIVE BOULEVARD                
SAINT LOUIS, MO 63132                  

  
           

           

{"maker":"CHEVY", "model_year":"2022", "mmc_code":" CK20753", "vin":"1GC2YLE78NF221892", "sitedealer_code":" 03274", "sell_source": "13", "order_number": "ZZVCG2", "creation_date":"1/25/2022", "Options":["AED", "AEQ", "AE7", "AKP", "AL0", "AQQ", "AU3", "AXG", "AXK", "AY0", "A2S", "A68", "A7E", "BG9", "BWN", "B8V", "CAP", "CGN", "CGO", "CMD", "CTT", "C59", "C67", "C7A", "DBG", "DNS", "D31", "D72", "EF7", "E2C", "E63", "FA3", "FE9", "FJW", "FLT", "F48", "GAN", "GEX", "GF5", "GT4", "G80", "H2G", "IOR", "JBP",
"J22", "J61", "KC4", "KC5", "KNP", "KW5", "K1O", "K34", "K4B", "K47", "L8T", "MAH", "MCZ", "MYD", "NB5", "NK5", "NQF", "NTB", "NZZ", "NZ4", "N33", "PYN", "QK1", "QT5", "QXT", "RSR", "R6F", "R7A", "R7B", "R9Y", "R9Z", "SAF", "SRW", "TDM", "T4A", "UDC", "UE0", "UIR", "UJM", "UMN", "UQF", "URC", "UVC", "U2J", "U73", "VH6", "VJG", "VQ2", "VRF", "VRG", "VRH", "VRJ", "VRK", "VRL", "VRM", "VRN", "VRR", "VSX", "VT7", "VYU", "V76", "V8D", "WMW", "X88", "ZLQ", "ZXT", "Z82", "Z85", "0ST", "1NF", "1SZ", "1WT", "2NF",
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